OPTICAL TRANSMISSION
© 2019 Normann Engineering GmbH • Linzer Str. 139 • A-4600 Wels • T +43 (0) 7242 70 921-0 • office@normann-engineering.com • Irrtum, Satz- und Druckfehler vorbehalten
ARRIS   CP854TU
OBI-FREE RFOG NODE
The ARRIS CP85xTU/UU/WU RFoG Optical Network Unit (R ‐ONU)
is part of the ARRIS Optical Beat Interference elimination “OBI‐free”
technology family that supports cost‐effective deployment of full
interactive video, voice, and data services over an RFoG network.

OPTICAL TRANSMISSION
© 2019 Normann Engineering GmbH • Linzer Str. 139 • A-4600 Wels • T +43 (0) 7242 70 921-0 • office@normann-engineering.com • Irrtum, Satz- und Druckfehler vorbehalten
ORDERING INFORMATION
FORWARD PATH (MHZ)
REVERSE PATH (MHZ)
54 – 1002
5 – 42
85 – 1002
5 – 65
102 – 1002
5 ‐ 85
RF + 1 Gbps PON Pass‐through CP851UU‐01‐00 CP854UU‐01‐00 CP859UU‐01‐00
RF + 10/1 Gbps PON Pass‐through CP851WU‐01‐00 CP854WU‐01‐00 CP859WU‐01‐00
RF Only (no PON Pass‐through) CP851TU‐01‐00 CP854TU‐01‐00 CP859TU‐01‐00
Power Supply Units must be ordered separately.